
Category 
Data sheet
One-way lashing buckles are used for 
securing cargo that doesn’t require 
repeated adjustments, 
ideal for single-use applications in 
shipping and logistics. 

They offer a strong, reliable hold, 
ensuring items stay in place during 
transit. Often used for export 
shipments, they are cost-effective for 
securing loads just once.

www.technotex.nl

Features About us
•	 Cost-Effective
•	 Increase speed and efficiency 
•	 User friendly
•	 Lightweight
•	 Corrosion resistant 
•	 Versatile

Technotex is a Dutch manufacturer with 
over 30 years of experience in the 
manufacturing of lifting and lashing 
equipment. 

As of January 2024, all Unifixx products 
are being supplied from the central 
warehouse in Coevorden, where Techno-
tex is located.

Technical data
product compatible type

B3030
B3030S
B3035
B4040
B5020S

B5050

B5050W

W320-W323
W320-W323
W320-W323
W435-W450
W523-W550-
W560-W575
W523-W550-
W560-W575
W523-W550-
W560-W575

Drop forged
Stamped
Drop forged
Drop forged
Stamped

Drop forged

Welded

Other products

•	 www.technotex.nl
•	 sales@technotex.nl
•	 +31 (0) 524 515 114

Follow us 
for updates

We are a manufacturer and supplier for multiple pro-
ductgroups. We can be your one-stop-shop for 

anything lifting, lashing and height safety related.
Click any of the images to be forwarded to our website

width
30mm
35mm
35mm
40mm
50mm

50mm

50mm

packaging
100 per box / 4800 per pallet
250 per box / 12500 per pallet 
125 per box / 9375 per pallet
50  per box  / 3600 per pallet
100 per box / 5000 per pallet

50 per box  / 2500 per pallet

50 per box  / 2250 per pallet

max LC
3000 daN
1600 daN
1750 daN
4000 daN
2000 daN

5000 daN

5000 daN

https://nl.linkedin.com/company/technotex-industrial-supply-b-v-
https://technotex.nl/en/product-category/sjormateriaal/buckles/
https://technotex.nl/en/product-category/sjormateriaal/handspanners/
https://technotex.nl/en/product-category/sjormateriaal/polywoven/
https://technotex.nl/en/product-category/sjormateriaal/anti-slip/
https://technotex.nl/en/product-category/sjormateriaal/hotmelt/
https://technotex.nl/
https://technotex.nl/en/product-category/sjormateriaal/hoekbeschermers/
https://technotex.nl/en/product-category/valbeveiliging/
https://technotex.nl/en/product-category/hijsmateriaal/

