Category Data sheet

One-way lashing buckles are used for securing cargo that doesn't require repeated adjustments, ideal for single-use applications in shipping and logistics.

They offer a strong, reliable hold, ensuring items stay in place during transit. Often used for export shipments, they are cost-effective for securing loads just once.

www.technotex.nl

Features

- Cost-Effective
- Increase speed and efficiency
- User friendly
- Lightweight
- Corrosion resistant
- Versatile

About us

Technotex is a Dutch manufacturer with over 30 years of experience in the manufacturing of lifting and lashing equipment.

As of January 2024, all Unifixx products are being supplied from the central warehouse in Coevorden, where Technotex is located.

Technical data					
product	compatible	type	width	max LC	packaging
B3030	W320-W323	Drop forged	30mm	3000 daN	100 per box / 4800 per pallet
B3030S	W320-W323	Stamped	35mm	1600 daN	250 per box / 12500 per pallet
B3035	W320-W323	Drop forged	35mm	1750 daN	125 per box / 9375 per pallet
B4040	W435-W450	Drop forged	40mm	4000 daN	50 per box / 3600 per pallet
B5020S	W523-W550- W560-W575	Stamped	50mm	2000 daN	100 per box / 5000 per pallet
B5050	W523-W550- W560-W575	Drop forged	50mm	5000 daN	50 per box / 2500 per pallet
B5050W	W523-W550- W560-W575	Welded	50mm	5000 daN	50 per box / 2250 per pallet

Other products

UNIFIEX WITH GUTTOOD LES

We are a manufacturer and supplier for multiple productgroups. We can be your one-stop-shop for anything lifting, lashing and height safety related. *Click any of the images to be forwarded to our website*





- www.technotex.nl
- sales@technotex.nl
 - +31 (0) 524 515 114





